
2025-2026 STAAR TESTING DATES as of 2-2025 
 

Grade Reading Math Science Social Studies 

3rd April 7 April 21 Not Tested Not Tested 

4th April 8 April 22 Not Tested Not Tested 

5th April 9  April 23  April 14 Not Tested 

6th April 7 April 21 Not Tested Not Tested 

7th April 8 April 22 Not Tested Not Tested 

8th April 9 April 23 April 14 April 16 

EOC April 7 

(English 1) 

April 21 

(Algebra I) 

April 15 

 (Biology) 

 

EOC April 9 

(English 2) 

  April 16 

(US History)  
 

       

April 7 Tuesday            April 8 Wednesday April 9 Thursday   April 10 Friday 

English I EOC    4th Grade Reading  English II EOC   

3rd Grade Reading  7th Grade Reading  5th Grade Reading   

6th Grade Reading      8th Grade Reading      

            

April 14 Tuesday  April 15 Wednesday  April 16 Thursday April 17 Friday 

8th Grade Science  Biology EOC  U.S. History EOC  Makeup sessions Gr 3-8  

5th Grade Science      8th Grade Social Studies Reading/Eng I & II 

            EOC  

 

April 21 Tuesday  April 22 Wednesday April 23 Thursday April 24 Friday 

Algebra I EOC  4th Grade Math  5th Grade Math  Makeup sessions 5 & 8 

3rd Grade Math  7th Grade Math  8th Grade Math  Science/8th Soc. Studies 

6th Grade Math          Biology/US Hist. EOC 

             

 

            May 1 Friday 

            Make-up sessions 

            Gr 3-8 Math/Alg. I EOC 

             

 

Grades and Subjects 

Tested Each Day 

 


